% Ci Ci
-10 -863 444 -24 811
-10 -819 658 -24 322
-10 -865 675 -23 782
-10 -845 141 -23 218
-10 -879 158 -23 075
-10 -988 849 -22 680
-10 -896 477 -22 468
-10 -996 653 -22 246
-10 -1 024 567 -21753
-10 -1 099 253 -21725
-9.9 -1063 077 -21433
-9.9 -840 348 -25011
-9.7 -1048 338 -21 841
-9.7 -1062 982 -22 332

p/meTtp

Kopnyc

3.2, 2 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 2 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 2 ceku.
3.2, 2 cekKu.
3.2, 2 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 1 ceku.
3.2, 2 ceku.
3.2, 2 ceku.

Komnat

NN 2 NMNMNMN AN 2 a2 o o

Orax Jraxen

1

N

1

SN NMNNMNMNOMNNOMNMNMNONN

Mnowagb
34.8
33.7
36.4
36.4
38.1
43.6
39.9
44.8
471
50.6
49.6
33.6

48
47.6

Otgenka

FoToBHOCTL

3acerneHue o 28 des.
3aceneHve fo 28 des.
3aceneHue po 28 des..
3aceneHue fo 28 des..
3aceneHve fo 28 des.
3acenenve fo 28 des.
3aceneHue fo 28 des..
3acerneHue o 28 des.
3aceneHve fo 28 des.
3acenenve no 28 des.
3aceneHue po 28 des..
3aceneHue ao 28 ces.
3aceneHve fo 28 des.
3aceneHue po 28 des..

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

LlenHa, p

7770998
7 376 929
7791075
7 606 276
7912430
8899 644
8068 294
8 969 882
9221104
9 893 281
9 660 552
7636 919
9714 552
9 850 446

LleHa, p/meTp
223 305
218 900
214 041
208 964
207 675
204 120
202 213
200 221
195777
195 519
194 769
227 289
202 386
206 942

Ccbinka
ccbinika
cebinka

CCblfika
ccblika

ceblnka

CcCblika

CCblfika

ccblika
ccblika
CCblfika
CcCblfika

ccblka

CCblika
CcCblika



https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125925/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125786/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125785/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125864/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125784/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125861/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125865/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125860/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125790/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125791/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125792/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125788/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125863/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk
https://samolet.ru/project/alhimovo/flats/125926/?free=1&project=20&ordering=price,pk

